Coms

Vista Heights
Middle School

484 W. Pony Express Parkway
Saratoga Springs, UT
Phone: 801-610-8770

Fax: 801-768-4226

Upcoming Events/General
Information:

*Yearbooks are for sale $35.

*The lost and found items will be
set up in the front foyer. Please
have your student look for missing
items. Anything not claimed by
Friday May 1st, will be donated.

*Spring Dance Concert
May 7th & 8th @ 7:00p.m.

*Spring Band Concert
May 12t @ 6:30p.m.

*Spring Orchestra Concert May
13t @ 7:00p.m.

*gth Grade dinner/dance
May 14t @ 6:30p.m.

* Saratoga Springs and Eagle
Mountain areas will be having an
organized Education Town Hall
meeting and have invited the Utah
State Superintendent Brad Smith
as the keynote speaker. They have
also invited and confirmed the
participation of elected officials
and education leadership from our
area to speak and answer
questions. It will be May 15t at
7:00p.m.at WHS.

Rep. Dave Lifferth

April 27-May 1, 2015

May 4-8, 2015

Saturday, April 25
Willy Wonka School Play @ 7:00p.m.

Monday, April 27
Closing night Willy Wonka @ 7:00p.m.

Tuesday, April 28

Wednesday April 29

Alpine Days track meet @ Mt. View H.S.

Thursday, April 30

Alpine Days track meet @ Mt. View H.S.

Friday, May 1
SAGE Science Testing

Monday, May 4
SAGE Science Testing
TEACHER APPRECIATION WEEK!!!

Tuesday, May 5
SAGE Science Testing

Wednesday, May 6
SAGE Science Testing
SCC meeting @ 3:00p.m.

Thursday, May 7
SAGE Science Testing (if needed)
ALL Parent Meeting @ 6:30p.m.
Spring Dance Concert @ 7:00p.m.

Friday, May 8
SAGE Science Testing (if needed)
SAGE Math testing begins (Burton’s class)
Spring Dance Concert @ 7:00p.m.

Ensure high levels of learning for all students.

Vista Heights Middle School Mission Statement



http://vistaheights.alpineschools.org/
http://vistaheights.alpineschools.org/counseling-2/
https://skyward.alpinedistrict.org/scripts/wsisa.dll/WService=wsEAplus/seplog01
http://vistaheights.alpineschools.org/school-info-2/student-handbook-2013-2014/
http://alpineschools.org/wp-content/asd-custom/nutrition-services/forms/menus/490_lunch.pdf

